                                         EliteLux LL22  SSeerriieess
The EliteLux L2 utilizes the Cool Beam
Technique, offering a more economical, high
performance and yet thermally stable spotlight.
EliteLux L2 series is a member of our Cool Beam
Technique solutions, specially designed for high
performance and maximum light intensity. The L2
series features one piece of 1W, 3W or 4W power

Flat 1603A, 16/F., Nanyang Plaza, 57 Hung To Road, Kwun Tong, H.K.                    Ver 1.1
Tel: (852) 2723-3122  Fax: (852) 2723-3990  Email: info@elite-ent.com.hk              Page: 3/9
ORDER CODE
Color
Wavelength
or CCT
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power
(W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
Beam
Angle
EL1L2-W1XS Cool White 5000K~7000K 40lm 80
EL1L2-V1XS Warm White 2800K~3800K 30lm 70.
EL1L2-R1XS Red 625nm 40lm .
EL1L2-A1XS Yellow 595nm 40lm
EL1L2-G1XS Green 530nm 40lm
EL1L2-B1XS Blue 470nm
12V AC/DC
1X1W
15lm
45 ±o 2 o

B Blue 470nm
                                         EliteLux LL22  SSeerriieess
ORDER CODE
Color
Wavelength
or CCT
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power
(W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
Beam
Angle
EL3L2-W1XS Cool White 5000K~7000K 75lm 100
EL3L2-V1XS Warm White 2800K~3800K 45lm 70
EL3L2-R1XS Red 625nm 55lm .80
EL3L2-A1XS Yellow 595nm 55lm 80
EL3L2-G1XS Green 530nm 55lm 110
EL3L2-B1XS Blue 470nm
12V AC/DC
1X3W
20lm 8
45 ±o 2 o
ORDER CODE
Color
Wavelength
or CCT
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power
(W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
Beam
Angle
EL4L2-W1XS Cool White 5000K~7000K 100lm 140
EL4L2-V1XS Warm White 2800K~3800K 60lm 100
EL4L2-R1XS Red 625nm 120lm 130
EL4L2-A1XS Yellow 595nm 130m 110
EL4L2-G1XS Green 530nm 120m 140
EL4L2-B1XS Blue 470nm
12V AC/DC
1X4W
23lm 15
45 ±o 2 o